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Name
Musselman, Cooper
McDaniel, Tyler
Liston, Matt
Haddix, Denver Jr.
Doyle, Drew
Sass, Michael
Roberts, Andy
Sargent, Billy Tom
Stallings, Stephen Jr.
Boland, Davis
Crockett, Rob Il
Doyle, Brendon
Epperson, Matt
Morgan, Chandler
York, Hunter
Harris, Ryan J
McKinney, Andrew
Johnson, Trevor
Squires, Austin
Crabtree, Michael
Deraney, Joe
Riggs, Taylor
Vogt, DJ

Rhodes, Joshua
Parks, Cooper
Yarmuth, Aaron
McDaniel, Todd
Cox, Evan
Kirchdorfer, Jay
Knox, BJ

Lalonde, Jackson
Basham, Billy
Lippert, Tyler

Points
1,340.00
1,310.00
1,182.30

880.00
720.00
716.00
632.00
600.00
600.00
504.00
482.00
432.30
420.00
404.00
400.00
392.00
346.00
340.00
340.00
324.00
323.33
300.00
284.00
280.00
240.00
212.00
210.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
198.33
196.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Ice, Jonathon
Edwards, Erik
McKinney, Spencer
Combs, Noah
Deluca, Daniel
King, Eric
Johnston, Nicholas
Lawson, Kevin
Profit, Seth
Dawson, Cameron
Jeffers, Kyle
Meyer, Fred Allen
Sallee, Will

Doub, Chris

Jarvi, Joshua
Paoletti, Justin
Paoletti, Paul
Norris, Zach
Vanover, Darrell
Stout, Christopher
Strother, Andrew
Bowlin, Matt
Gibson, Chris
Jones, CJ
Lenhart, Mason
Wilkins, Nick
Maxwell, Larry
Polark, Brian
Reverman, Joe
Thorton, Anthony
Harris, Matt
Collins, Cooper
Knight, Austin
Landrum, Chase Owen
Morgan, Frankie
Waldie, Kevin

Ewing, Stephen

160.00
150.00
150.00
140.00
105.00
94.00
93.33
90.00
90.00
84.00
80.00
80.00
70.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
64.30
54.40
51.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
34.40
34.40
34.40
34.40
32.30
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
20.00



Foltz, R.J. 20.00
Cook, Jacob 6.00
Poore, Jacob 6.00
Erie, Shaun 4.00



